Tel: 905-479-7093
Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093
Email: sales@turolight.com
Website: www.turolight.com
Page  1 of 2
05/28/24
L E D  A r e a  L i g h t
SSL-AL3

Code
DLC
Premium Model Number Wattage (W) Body Finish
Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Optics/
Distribution Lumens (lm) CCT (K) CRI
Wet
Location
Dimension
L×W×H - L2 (inch)
Case
QTY.
3680363 Y SSL-AL3/T3/150S/MW/MK/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 150-100-70 Dark Bronze 120-347 50,000 Type III 19500-13000-9100 30-40-50 80 Y 13.31 X 12.4 X 2.47 - 11.41 1
3680364 Y SSL-AL3/T3/150S/MW/MK/120-347V/BK/D/SCR 150-100-70 Black 120-347 50,000 Type III 19500-13000-9100 30-40-50 80 Y 13.31 X 12.4 X 2.47 - 11.41 1
3682258 Y SSL-AL3/T3/150S/MW/MK/120-347V/WH/D/SCR 150-100-70 White 120-347 50,000 Type III 19500-13000-9100 30-40-50 80 Y 13.31 X 12.4 X 2.47 - 11.41 1
3680376 Y SSL-AL3/T3/150S/MW/22/120-347V/BK/D/SCR 150-100-70 Black 120-347 50,000 Type III 19500-13000-9100 2200 80 Y 13.31 X 12.4 X 2.47 - 11.41 1
3680365 Y SSL-AL3/T3/300M/MW/MK/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 300-240-200 Dark Bronze 120-347 50,000 Type III 41948-31200-26000 30-40-50 80 Y 19.19 X 12.4 X 2.48 - 17.27 1
3680366 Y SSL-AL3/T3/300M/MW/MK/120-347V/BK/D/SCR 300-240-200 Black 120-347 50,000 Type III 41948-31200-26000 30-40-50 80 Y 19.19 X 12.4 X 2.48 - 17.27 1
3682259 Y SSL-AL3/T3/300M/MW/MK/120-347V/WH/D/SCR 300-240-200 White 120-347 50,000 Type III 41948-31200-26000 30-40-50 80 Y 19.19 X 12.4 X 2.48 - 17.27 1
3680365 Y SSL-AL3/T3/300M/MW/22/120-347V/BK/D/SCR 300-240-200 Black 120-347 50,000 Type III 41948-31200-26000 2200 80 Y 19.19 X 12.4 X 2.48 - 17.27 1
3680367 Y SSL-AL3/T3/500L/MW/50/120-347V/DB/D/SCR 500-450-400 Dark Bronze 120-347 50,000 Type III 68810-58500-52000 5000 80 Y 27.33 X 13.21 X 2.86 - 25.44 1
3680368 Y SSL-AL3/T3/500L/MW/50/120-347V/BK/D/SCR 500-450-400 Black 120-347 50,000 Type III 68810-58500-52000 5000 80 Y 27.33 X 13.21 X 2.86 - 25.44 1
3660221 - SSL-AL3/SSF-MTG/DB SSL-AL3, Adjustable Slipfitter for Area Lighter, Dark Bronze
3660222 - SSL-AL3/SSF-MTG/BK SSL-AL3, Adjustable Slipfitter for Area Lighter, Black
3660341 - SSL-AL3/SSF-MTG/WH SSL-AL3, Adjustable Slipfitter for Area Lighter, White
3660223 - SSL-AL3/SQ-RD-POLE-MTG/DB SSL-AL3, Square/Round Pole Mount, Adjustable for Area Lighter, Dark Bronze
3660224 - SSL-AL3/SQ-RD-POLE-MTG/BK SSL-AL3, Square/Round Pole Mount, Adjustable for Area Lighter, Black
3660339 - SSL-AL3/SQ-RD-POLE-MTG/WH SSL-AL3, Square/Round Pole Mount, Adjustable for Area Lighter, White
3660225 - SSL-AL3/TRUN-MTG/DB SSL-AL3, Adjustable Trunnion  Mount for Area Lighter, Dark Bronze
3660226 - SSL-AL3/TRUN-MTG/BK SSL-AL3, Adjustable Trunnion  Mount for Area Lighter, Black
3660340 - SSL-AL3/TRUN-MTG/WH SSL-AL3, Adjustable Trunnion  Mount for Area Lighter, White
3660227 - SSL-AL3/YOKES-MTG/DB SSL-AL3,  Yoke S (Small) Fits 150S & 300M Series Mount for Area Lighter, Dark Bronze
3660228 - SSL-AL3/YOKES-MTG/BK SSL-AL3,  Yoke S (Small) Fits 150S & 300M Series Mount for Area Lighter, Black
3660342 - SSL-AL3/500L/TRUN-MTG/BK SSL-AL3, 500w Trunnion Bracket, Black
3660231 - SSL-AL3/120-347V/PC SSL-AL3, 120-347V Photocell Sensor
3660232 - SSL-AL3/SC SSL-AL3, Shorting Cap
3660233 - SSL-AL3/T4-S/LENSSM SSL-AL3, Type 4 (IV-S) Lens, 1 S (Small) only required for 150M change and 2 M (Medium) needed for 300L Series
3660234 - SSL-AL3/T4-S/LENSL SSL-AL3, Type 4 (IV-S) Lens, 1 L (Large) only required for 500L Series
3660235 - SSL-AL3/T5/LENSSM SSL-AL3, Type 5 (V) Lens, 1 S (Small) only required for 150M change and 2 M (Medium) needed for 300L Series